

City of San Leandro

Civic Center 835 East 14th Street San Leandro, California

Legislation Details

File #: 14-382 Version: 1 Name: SL Ball Park Locker/Restroom Refurbishment -

AWARD (RES)

Type: Resolution - Council Status: Passed

In control: City Council

On agenda: 10/20/2014 Final action: 10/20/2014

Title: RESOLUTION Awarding Construction Contract to Southland Construction for the San Leandro Ball

Park Locker / Restroom Refurbishment, Project No. 2003.0331 (provides for accessibility

improvements to existing team locker rooms and public restrooms at the San Leandro Ball Park at a

cost of \$242,634 funded by WW Grant Funds in CIP account 150-62-110)

Sponsors: Uchenna Udemezue

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/20/2014	1	City Council	Adopted	Pass